May 21 2024 (23:41) India Rail Info 1

Nagarsol - Kacheguda Express (UnReserved)/17662 - Exp - SCR
PAU/Purna Junction to ATC/Arts College
9h 26m - 303 km - -31 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 NSL Nagarsol 05:15 0 | 0 93 SCR
2 TR Tarur 05:24 05:25 Tm |0 |1 14 |60 SCR
3 |RGO |Rotegaon 05:39 05:40 Tm (0 |1 28 |82 [546 |SCR
4 |PSD  |Parsoda 05:49 05:50 m |0 |1 40 |78 [530 [SCR
5 |KA/G |Karanjgaon 05:54 05:55 Tm (0 |1 46 |63 |524 [SCR
6 |LSR Lasur 06:04 06:05 Tm (0 |1 55 |79 |536 [SCR
7 POZ  |Potul 06:14 06:15 im (0 |1 67 |62 SCR
8 DLB  |Daulatabad 06:24 06:25 im (0 |1 76 |25 [575 |SCR
9 |AWB |Aurangabad 06:55 07:00 5m |0 |1 89 |42 |556 |SCR
10 |MKDD |Mukundwadi Halt 07:09 07:10 m |0 |1 95 |25 |[594 [SCR
11 |CTH |Chikalthan 07:19 07:20 Tm (0 |1 99 |95 |[580 |SCR
12 |KMV  |Karmad 07:29 07:30 Tm (0 |1 113 |61 |581 [SCR
13 |BDU |Badnapur 07:49 07:50 Tm (0 |1 132 |41 |523 [SCR
14 | Jalna 08:18 08:20 2m |0 |1 151 |63 [502 |SCR
15 |SVD  |Sarwari 08:29 08:30 im |0 |1 161 |67 |494 |SCR
16 |KODI |Kodi 08:39 08:40 m |0 |1 171 |74 |472 |SCR
17 |RNE |Ranjani 08:49 08:50 Tm (0 |1 182 |96 |467 [SCR
18 |PDG |Paradgaon 08:54 08:55 Tm (0 |1 189 |19 |455 [SCR
19 |PTU Partur 09:19 09:20 Tm |0 |1 196 |60 |464 |SCR
20 |UPR |Usmanpur 09:29 09:30 Tm (0 |1 205 |60 [444 |SCR
21 |[SCO |Satuna 09:39 09:40 im |0 |1 214 |63 |442 |SCR
22 |SELU |Selu 09:49 09:50 m |0 |1 224 |62 [435 |SCR
23 |DGPP |Dengli Pimpalgaon 09:59 10:00 Tm |0 |1 233 |18 |[407 |SCR
24 |MVO |Manwath Road 10:19 10:20 Tm (0 |1 238 |61 [422 |SCR
25 |DAV  |Devalgaon Avchar 10:29 10:30 m |0 |1 248 |40 |[426 |SCR
26 |PG Pergaon 10:39 10:40 Tm (0 |1 254 |15 [440 |SCR
27 |PBN |Parbhanijunction 11:28 11:30 2m |0 |1 266 |66 |412 [SCR
28 |PIZ Pingli 11:39 11:40 m |0 |1 276 |42 |403 |SCR
29 |MQL |Mirkhal 11:49 11:50 Tm (0 |1 282 |30 [405 |SCR
30 |PAU |Purnajunction 12:15 12:20 5m |0 |1 294 |65 |382 [SCR
31 |CRU |Chudawa 12:29 12:30 im (0 |1 304 |64 [391 |SCR
32 (LBG |Limbgaon 12:39 12:40 Tm (0 |1 314 |48 (391 |SCR
33 |WNG |Wanegaon Halt 12:46 12:47 im |0 |1 318 |29 (371 |SCR
34 |NED |Hazur Sahib Nanded 13:00 13:05 5m |0 |1 325 |43 (362 |SCR
35 |MTDI |Maltekdi 13:09 13:10 Tm (0 |1 328 |47 |[362 |SCR
36 |PARD |Pathrad 13:19 13:20 Tm (0 |1 335 |8 363 |SCR
37 |MGC |Mugat 13:44 13:45 im (0 |1 338 |20 [360 |SCR
38 |MUE |Mudkhed Junction 14:13 14:15 2m (0 |1 347 |41 |372 |SCR
39 |[SVN |Sivungaon 14:24 14:25 im |0 |1 353 |87 397 |SCR
40 |SLGH |Shelgaon Halt 14:29 14:30 m |0 |1 359 |77 (380 [SCR
41 |UMRI |Umri 14:36 14:37 Tm (0 |1 367 |73 [384 |SCR
42 |BLSA |Bolsa 14:44 14:45 Tm (0 |1 375 |49 [361 |SCR
43 |KEK  |Karkheli 14:54 14:55 im (0 |1 383 |107 [357 |SCR
44 |SQE Samarala Halt 14:59 15:00 Tm |0 |1 390 |43 |360 [SCR
45 |DAB  |Dharmabad 15:09 15:10 im |0 |1 396 |66 355 |SCR
46 |BSX  |Basar 15:19 15:20 m |0 |1 406 |51 [344 |SCR
47 |FKB Fakrabad 15:29 15:30 Tm (0 |1 414 |46 |353 [SCR
48 |NVT  |Navipet 15:39 15:40 Tm (0 |1 421 |57 |374 |SCR
49 |/JKM  |Jankampet Junction 15:49 15:50 Tm |0 |1 429 (47 SCR
50 |NZB |Nizamabad Junction 15:58 16:00 2m (0 |1 435 |87 |383 |SCR
51 |DHP |Dichpalli 16:09 16:10 im |0 |1 448 |63 SCR

May 21 2024 (23:41) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



May 21 2024 (23:41) India Rail Info 2

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |[Depart |[Avg |[Halt |PF [Day|Km |Spd |Elv |Zone
s
52 |IDL Indalvai 16:19 16:20 m [0 |1 458 |52 SCR
53 |SCP  |Sirnapalli 16:29 16:30 im [0 |1 466 |70 SCR
54 |UPW |Uppalavai 16:39 16:40 Tm (0 |1 476 |38 SCR
55 |KMC |Kamareddi 16:58 17:00 2m |0 |1 488 |66 SCR
56 |TMD |Talmadia 17:09 17:10 m [0 |1 497 |84 SCR
57 |THPR |Tippapur 17:14 17:15 Tm [0 |1 503 (17 SCR
58 |BKU |Bhiknur 17:29 17:30 m [0 |1 507 |48 |565 [SCR
59 |AKE |Akanapetjunction 17:39 17:40 Tm (0 |1 514 |33 SCR
60 |MzL  |Mirzapalli 17:59 18:00 m [0 |1 525 |38 SCR
61 |WDR |Wadiaram 18:09 18:10 Tm |0 |1 531 |50 SCR
62 |SHAN |Srinivasa Nagar 18:19 18:20 Tm (0 |1 538 |21 SCR
63 |ME Masaipet 18:29 18:30 Tm (0 |1 541 |83 SCR
64 |BMPL |Brahmanapalli 18:34 18:35 m |0 |1 547 |37 SCR
65 [MOB |Manoharabad jJunction 18:49 18:50 im |0 |1 555 [140 SCR
66 |DBV  |Dabilpur 18:54 18:55 m |0 |1 565 (17 SCR
67 |MED |Medchal 19:09 19:10 im [0 |1 569 |52 SCR
68 |GWV |Gowdavalli 19:14 19:15 m [0 |1 572 |22 |600 [SCR
69 |GDPL |Gundla Pochampally 19:29 19:30 Tm |0 |1 577 |23 |601 |SCR
70 |BMO |Bolarum 19:44 19:45 m [0 |1 583 |54 |596 [SCR
71 |BOZ |Bolarum Bazar 19:47 19:48 Tm (0 |1 584 |42 [596 |SCR
72 |ALW  |Alwal 19:50 19:51 m [0 |1 586 |3 579 |SCR
73 |CVB |Cavalry Barracks 20:14 20:15 m |0 |1 587 |21 |[571 |SCR
74 |AMQ |Ammuguda 20:19 20:20 Tm (0 |1 588 |16 |569 [SCR
75 |RKO |Ramakistapuram Gate 20:24 20:25 Tm (0 |1 590 |26 |[562 |SCR
76 |SFX Safilguda 20:29 20:30 m [0 |1 591 |10 |547 |SCR
77 |DYE |Dayanand Nagar 20:34 20:35 Tm (0 |1 592 |4 540 [SCR
78 |MJF  |Malkajgiri Junction 20:48 20:50 2m |0 |1 593 |5 SCR
79 |LGDH |Lalaguda Gate 21:03 21:04 m |0 |1 594 |6 538 |SCR
80 |[STPD |Sitafalmandi 21:29 21:30 m |0 |1 59 |4 SCR
81 |KCG |Kacheguda 22:45 0 |1 602 |- 489 |SCR

May 21 2024 (23:41) https://indiarailinfo.com




